Faculty Advisors: Department of Agricultural Economics

Dr. Joseph Arata
326 Waters Hall
785.532.4935
joea@K-state.edu

Dr. Andrew Barkley
217 Waters Hall
785.341.6333
barkley@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Jason Bergtold
307 Waters Hall
785.532.0984
bergtold@k-state.edu

Dr. Arlo Biere
314 Waters Hall
785.532.4433
biere@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Brian Briggeman
305 C Waters
785.532.2573
bbrigg@Kk-state.edu

Dr. John Crespi
310 Waters Hall
785.532.3357
jcrespi@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Allen Featherstone

Dr. Orlen Grunewald

331 F Waters Hall
785.532.4443
ogrunewa@k-state.edu

Dr. Keith Harris

341 B Waters Hall
785.532.4441
afeather@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Sean Fox

218 Waters Hall
785.532.4446
seanfox@Kk-state.edu

331 J Waters Hall
785.532.3918
kdharris@XKk-state.edu

Dr. Nathan Hendricks
304 G Waters
785.532.3740
nph@Kk-state.edu

Ms. Cherie Hodgson
343 Waters Hall
785.532.4559
chodgson@K-state.edu

Dr. David Lambert
346 Waters Hall
785.313.0886
lambertd @k-state.edu

Dr. Hikaru Hanawa Peterson

Dr. Bryan Schurle

311 Waters Hall
785.532.4489
bschurle@k-state.edu

Dr. Ben Schwab

318 Waters Hall
785.477.0726
hhp@XKk-state.edu

Dr. Jeff Peterson
216 Waters Hall
785.477.0924
jpeters@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Ted Schroeder
219 Waters Hall
785.532.4488
tcs@Kk-state.edu

305 A Waters Hall
785.532.2113
benschwab@XKk-state.edu

Dr. Aleksan Shanoyan
305 D Waters Hall
785.532.4449
shanoyan@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Tian Xia

313 Waters Hall
785.532.1512
tianxia@Kk-state.edu

Dr. Jeff Williams
215 Waters Hall
785.532.4491
jwilliam@K-state.edu
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